
 

   10. August 2012 - Volksbank-Baumberge Abendlauf 

                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  210 Renner          Katharina  -----                  1. W07 00:01:55 

  2.  422 Radke           Lasse      TSG Dülmen             1. M07 00:01:55 

  3.  201 Ricker          Floris     LG Coesfeld            2. M07 00:01:57 

  4.  208 Fehmer          Marius     -----                  3. M07 00:01:58 

  5.  407 Kalkhoff        Henry      LG Coesfeld            4. M07 00:02:03 

  6.  529 Horstmeier      Nils       TB Burgsteinfurt       5. M07 00:02:10 

  7.  203 Ueding          Benedikt   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M06 00:02:16 

  8.  205 Woltering       Marleen    SV Brukteria Rorup     2. W07 00:02:19 

  9.  202 Schillack       Lenn-Jaspe TB Burgsteinfurt       6. M07 00:02:21 

 10.  417 Merker          Sina       -----                  1. W06 00:02:26 

 11.  428 Heymann         Marlon     TuS Laer 08            2. M06 00:02:27 

 12.  209 Renner          Marie      -----                  1. W05 00:02:28 

 13.  425 Prange          Felix      TuS Laer 08            7. M07 00:02:30 

 14.  533 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M07 00:02:31 

 15.  416 Kaufhold        Emily      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W06 00:02:32 

 16.  400 Hengstmann      Florian    -----                  3. M06 00:02:33 

 17.  404 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W06 00:02:42 

 18.  408 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W06 00:02:43 

 19.  421 Fehmer          Elena      -----                  5. W06 00:02:44 

 20.  418 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M06 00:02:44 

 21.  429 Lunkwitz        Jonas      TuS Laer 08            1. M05 00:02:45 

 22.  415 Strotmann       Hanna      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W05 00:02:46 

 23.  531 Kalvelage       Ella       VFL Billerbeck         3. W05 00:02:49 

 24.  414 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W06 00:02:52 

 25.  206 Zorn            Lisa-Marie SV Brukteria Rorup     4. W05 00:02:52 

 26.  426 Thüning         Marie      TuS Laer 08            5. W05 00:02:53 

 27.  526 Ewering         Aaron      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M05 00:02:55 

 28.  423 Kerstan         Carolin    TSG Dülmen             1. W04 00:02:56 

 29.  412 van der Linde   Viola      -----                  2. W04 00:02:58 

 30.  411 van der Linde   Dajana     -----                  3. W04 00:03:01 

 31.  401 Janning         Hannah     -----                  4. W04 00:03:05 

 32.  403 Riering         Mark       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M04 00:03:09 

 33.  523 Balkenhoff      Amely      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W06 00:03:14 

 34.  525 Balkenhoff      Colleen    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W04 00:03:20 

 35.  207 Fehmer          Nils       -----                  2. M04 00:03:22 

 36.  420 Markötter       Naya       TuS Laer 08            6. W04 00:03:38 

 37.  534 Kösters         Marina     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W04 00:03:43 

 38.  406 Fehmer          Pascal     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M04 00:03:44 

 39.  413 Voß             Abigail    -----                  1. W03 00:03:46 

 40.  409 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M03 00:03:47 

 41.  204 Brockhoff       Ida        DJK Coesfeld           8. W04 00:03:48 

 42.  410 Laus            Jana       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W03 00:03:49 

 43.  405 Heidotting      Leni       LG Emsdetten           3. W03 00:04:02 

 44.  521 Wübbeling       Joshua     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. M04 00:04:12 

 45.  522 Wübbeling       Melissa    DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W03 00:04:14 

 46.  536 Renner          Isabella   -----                  5. W03 00:04:17 

 47.  211 Wiens           Jakob      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M03 00:04:22 

 48.  212 Nabbefeld       Pia        -----                  9. W04 00:04:24 

 49.  532 Merker          Ron        Marathon Steinfurt     3. M03 00:04:52 

  

  

                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  210 Renner          Katharina  -----                  1. W07 00:01:55 

  2.  205 Woltering       Marleen    SV Brukteria Rorup     2. W07 00:02:19 



  3.  417 Merker          Sina       -----                  1. W06 00:02:26 

  4.  209 Renner          Marie      -----                  1. W05 00:02:28 

  5.  416 Kaufhold        Emily      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W06 00:02:32 

  6.  404 Riering         Julia      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. W06 00:02:42 

  7.  408 Laus            Nele       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W06 00:02:43 

  8.  421 Fehmer          Elena      -----                  5. W06 00:02:44 

  9.  415 Strotmann       Hanna      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W05 00:02:46 

 10.  531 Kalvelage       Ella       VFL Billerbeck         3. W05 00:02:49 

 11.  414 Kösters         Svenja     Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. W06 00:02:52 

 12.  206 Zorn            Lisa-Marie SV Brukteria Rorup     4. W05 00:02:52 

 13.  426 Thüning         Marie      TuS Laer 08            5. W05 00:02:53 

 14.  423 Kerstan         Carolin    TSG Dülmen             1. W04 00:02:56 

 15.  412 van der Linde   Viola      -----                  2. W04 00:02:58 

 16.  411 van der Linde   Dajana     -----                  3. W04 00:03:01 

 17.  401 Janning         Hannah     -----                  4. W04 00:03:05 

 18.  523 Balkenhoff      Amely      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W06 00:03:14 

 19.  525 Balkenhoff      Colleen    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W04 00:03:20 

 20.  420 Markötter       Naya       TuS Laer 08            6. W04 00:03:38 

 21.  534 Kösters         Marina     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   7. W04 00:03:43 

 22.  413 Voß             Abigail    -----                  1. W03 00:03:46 

 23.  204 Brockhoff       Ida        DJK Coesfeld           8. W04 00:03:48 

 24.  410 Laus            Jana       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. W03 00:03:49 

 25.  405 Heidotting      Leni       LG Emsdetten           3. W03 00:04:02 

 26.  522 Wübbeling       Melissa    DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. W03 00:04:14 

 27.  536 Renner          Isabella   -----                  5. W03 00:04:17 

 28.  212 Nabbefeld       Pia        -----                  9. W04 00:04:24 

  

  

                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 

 

Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK  ZEIT     

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  1.  422 Radke           Lasse      TSG Dülmen             1. M07 00:01:55 

  2.  201 Ricker          Floris     LG Coesfeld            2. M07 00:01:57 

  3.  208 Fehmer          Marius     -----                  3. M07 00:01:58 

  4.  407 Kalkhoff        Henry      LG Coesfeld            4. M07 00:02:03 

  5.  529 Horstmeier      Nils       TB Burgsteinfurt       5. M07 00:02:10 

  6.  203 Ueding          Benedikt   SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M06 00:02:16 

  7.  202 Schillack       Lenn-Jaspe TB Burgsteinfurt       6. M07 00:02:21 

  8.  428 Heymann         Marlon     TuS Laer 08            2. M06 00:02:27 

  9.  425 Prange          Felix      TuS Laer 08            7. M07 00:02:30 

 10.  533 Reers           Luis       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   8. M07 00:02:31 

 11.  400 Hengstmann      Florian    -----                  3. M06 00:02:33 

 12.  418 Nennstiel       Tim        SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. M06 00:02:44 

 13.  429 Lunkwitz        Jonas      TuS Laer 08            1. M05 00:02:45 

 14.  526 Ewering         Aaron      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M05 00:02:55 

 15.  403 Riering         Mark       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M04 00:03:09 

 16.  207 Fehmer          Nils       -----                  2. M04 00:03:22 

 17.  406 Fehmer          Pascal     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M04 00:03:44 

 18.  409 Ueding          Matthis    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   1. M03 00:03:47 

 19.  521 Wübbeling       Joshua     DJK VfL Billerbeck     4. M04 00:04:12 

 20.  211 Wiens           Jakob      DJK VfL Billerbeck     2. M03 00:04:22 

 21.  532 Merker          Ron        Marathon Steinfurt     3. M03 00:04:52� 


